## The Fernald Community Alliance

## Become a member and help make the Fernald Preserve an educational center and destination for the region

## The Fernald Community Alliance Mission Statement:

- Preserve the history of the land, people, culture and the Cold War for the benefit of current and future generations and to promote the Fernald Preserve as an asset to the community
- Work in cooperation with the Department of Energy regarding education and long-term stewardship of the site

## Here's how to join:

Fill out the form below and mail it with a check for your membership dues to:

Fernald Community Alliance PO Box 156 Ross, Ohio 45061

Membership dues:
\$10/year for an individual
\$15/year for a family

Make checks payable to: Fernald Community Alliance

Name(s):	 	
Mailing Address:	 	
Phone number:	 	
e-mail address:		

For more information go to: www.fernaldcommunityalliance.org